WHAT IS PENNSYLVANIA’S LEADING AGRICULTURAL PRODUCT?

Apples
Potatoes
Milk
Vegetables
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WHAT IS THE TOP COUNTY IN PA FOR ALL AGRICULTURAL SALES?
. Chester

. Lancaster

. York

. Berks

O 0 To

PA RANKS IN THE NATION IN MUSHROOM PRODUCTION.
1st

2nd

5th
10"
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PUMPKINS ARE USED FOR COOKING AND JACK-O-LANTERNS. THEY ARE

PLANTED ON APPROXIMATELY ACRES IN PENNSYLVANIA.
1,000
4,500
7,000
9,400
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FARMS ACCOUNT FOR ABOUT PERCENT OF ALL LAND IN THE
STATE?

5
15
25
40
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ABOUT

THERE ARE ALMOST FARMS IN PENNSYLVANIA.
20,000

40,000

60,000
100,000
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AN IMPORTANT CROP GROWN IN PA IS CORN HARVESTED FOR SILAGE. THE

ENTIRE PLANT IS CHOPPED AND STORED IN SILOS OR HUGE PLASTIC BAGS.

CORN SILAGE IS THEN USED
a. to spread on the fields
b. tofeed cattle

c. touse as bedding in the barn
d. to feed the family

PENNSYLVANIA’S 599,000 MILK COWS PRODUCED ALMOST 11 BILLION
POUNDS OF MILK IN 2001, PLACING PENNSYLVANIA IN THE NATION.

a. 3¢
b. 4"
c 6th
d. 8"

PENNSYLVANIA HAS THE MOST SLAUGHTER PLANTS OF ANY STATE WITH

100
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FLORICULTURE PRODUCTION IN PENNSYLVANIA IS VALUED AT OVER $180
MILLION, MAKING IT THE MOST IMPORTANT STATE.

a. 2™
b. 3¢
c. 4"
d. 6"

THE VALUE OF TROUT SOLD IN PA PLACES IT AMONG ALL STATES.
1st
3rd
4th
7th
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EQUINE REFERS TO HORSES, PONIES, DONKEYS AND MULES. ACCORDING TO A

RECENT STUDY BY PENN STATE, HOW MANY EQUINE ARE THERE IN PA?
a. 125,000
b. 216,000
c. 250,000
d. 400,000
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HORSES LIKE TO EAT OATS. PENNSYLVANIA RANKS NATIONALLY IN

OAT PRODUCTION.
3rd
6th
gth

10th
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WHAT PENNSYLVANIA COUNTY PRODUCES THE MOST MILK?
Franklin

Bradford

Berks

Lancaster
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PENNSYLVANIA MANUFACTURERS USUALLY PRODUCE ABOUT
GALLONS OF ICE CREAM EACH YEAR, PLACING PA 4™ IN THE NATION.
25 thousand

100 thousand

25 million

50 million
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PA RANKS IN THE NATION IN APPLE, PEACH AND GRAPE PRODUCTION.
1st
3
5th
7th
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WHAT COUNTY IN PA USUALLY PRODUCES THE MOST APPLES AND PEACHES?
a. Lancaster
b. Adams
c. York
d. Franklin

PA RANKS AMONG ALL STATES IN THE NUMBER OF MILK COWS.
4th
6th
7th
9th
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PENNSYLVANIA RANKS 2" IN THE NATION IN THE VALUE OF FRUITS AND

VEGETABLES SOLD AT FARMER’S MARKETS. WHAT STATE RANKS #1?
a. Florida
b. Texas
c. Georgia
d. California

WHAT COUNTY IN PA LEADS IN SALES OF AGRICULTURAL PRODUCTS AT

FARMERS’ MARKETS?
a. Lancaster
b. Adams
c. York
d. Chester
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